
January 

M T W T F 

 1 2 3 4 

14 15 16 17 18 

28 29 30 31  

February 

M T W T F 

    1 

11 12 13 14 15 

25 26 27 28 29 

March 

M T W T F 

11 12 13 14 15 

25 26 27 28 29 

April 

8 9 10 11 12 

22 23 24 25 26 

May 

6 7 8 9 10 

20 21 22 23 24 

June 

3 4 5 6 7 

17 18 19 20 21 

July 

1 2 3 4 5 

15 16 17 18 19 

29 30 31   

August 

   1 2 

12 13 14 15 16 

26 27 28 29 30 

September 

9 10 11 12 13 

23 24 25 26 27 

October 

7 8 9 10 11 

21 22 23 24 25 

November 

4 5 6 7 8 

18 19 20 21 22 

December 

2 3 4 5 6 

16 17 18 19 20 

30 31    

Recycling collection will be on regular refuse collection days, every other week as scheduled 
below.  All recycles and refuse must be curbside by 7am.  

RED DATES: Town Holidays - No recycling or refuse collected these days.   Monday holidays are collected on Tuesday. 

All other holidays are collected on the following collection day, with the exception of  the Friday of Presidents  

weekend and Thanksgiving Day.  Refuse from 2/15 is collected on 2/14. Refuse from 11/28 is collected on 11/27.   

The Town of New Windsor now has single stream recycle collection.  Plastic bags to hold recycles is not acceptable. 

All glass, cans, and plastics must be cleaned and free of labels.  All numbers of plastics are now accepted, and may be 

mixed in one container.   Newspapers, cardboard and any form of clean paper still needs to be bundled or in a paper 

bag, but they can be placed in the same container as plastics, cans and glass. 

FOR QUESTIONS, PLEASE CONTACT ANTHONY FAYO, SUPT. OF HIGHWAYS AT 845-564-6660 

Town of New Windsor 

555 Union Avenue 
New Windsor, New York 12553 

P: (845) 564-6660 |  F: (845) 567-1789 
W: newwindsor-ny.gov 

Superintendent of Highways 
Anthony E. Fayo 

2019 Recycling Schedule 



2019 Refuse Holiday Schedule 

The Town of New Windsor closes at 12 noon on Tuesday, December 24 in observance of Christmas Eve and  

Tuesday, December 31, in observance of New Year’s Eve.  Refuse will be collected as scheduled on both days.   

For schedule reminders please register for text and email alerts online at  

newwindsor-ny.gov and like us on Facebook @NewWindsorNY 

Town Holiday Normal Refuse Pickup Day Refuse Pickup Day 

New Year’s Day 

Tuesday, January 1 Tuesday Wednesday, January 2 

Martin Luther King Day 

Monday, January 21 Monday Tuesday, January 22 

Presidents Weekend 

Friday, February 15 

Monday, February 18 

Friday 

Monday 

Thursday, February 14 

Tuesday, February 19 

Good Friday 

Friday, April 19 Friday Monday, April 22 

Memorial Day 

Monday, May 27 Monday Tuesday, May 28 

Independence Day 

Thursday, July 4 Thursday Friday , July 5 

Labor Day 

Monday, September 2 Monday Tuesday, September 3 

Columbus Day 

Monday, October 14 Monday Tuesday, October 15 

Veterans Day 

Monday, November 11 Monday Tuesday, November 12 

Thanksgiving 

Thursday, November 28 

Friday, November 29 

Thursday 

Friday 

Wednesday, November 27 

Monday, December 2 

Christmas 

Wednesday, December 25 Wednesday Thursday, December 26 


